¥ DFAGEN 17/18

¥ Charitable / Volunteer
» Appeal
¥ Closed
b Ineligible
» Open
¥ Farm Owner
» Appeal
¥ Closed
» Bligible
b Ineligible
» Withdrawn
» Open
¥ Home Owner
» Appeal
¥ Closed
b Eligible
b Ineligible
b Under
b Withdrawn

¥ Residential Tenant
¥ Closed
b Higible
b Ineligible
b Withdrawn
» Open
¥ Small Business Owner
» Appeal
¥ Closed
b Higible
b Ineligible
b Withdrawn
b Open

§2,899,578.41
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$145.288.20
$0.00
§13543854
$135,438.54
$0.00

$0.00
$9,849.66
$2.713,187.48
$75.862.98
$2,582.764.02
$2.582,764.02
$0.00

$-0.00

$0.00

$39.727.13
$39.727.13
$39.727.13
$0.00
$0.00
$-0.00
$1.375.60
$0.00
$1.375.60
$1.375.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

213
116

37
42
37
17
14
62
46

25

14

Page1 of 1 PSS-2017-73871



