▼ DFAGEN 17/18	\$2,899,578.41	643
▼ Charitable / Volunteer	\$0.00	4
▶ Appeal	\$0.00	1
▼ Closed	\$0.00	1
▶ Ineligible	\$0.00	1
▶ Open	\$0.00	2
▼ Farm Owner	\$145,288.20	79
▶ Appeal	\$0.00	1
▼ Closed	\$135,438.54	61
▶ Eligible	\$135,438.54	12
▶ Ineligible	\$0.00	31
▶ Withdrawn	\$0.00	18
▶ Open	\$9,849.66	17
▼ Home Owner	\$2,713,187.48	456
▶ Appeal	\$75,862.98	10
▼ Closed	\$2,582,764.02	372
▶ Eligible	\$2,582,764.02	213
▶ Ineligible	\$0.00	116
▶ Under	\$-0.00	6
▶ Withdrawn	\$0.00	37
▼ Residential Tenant	\$39,727.13	42
▼ Closed	\$39,727.13	37
▶ Eligible	\$39,727.13	17
▶ Ineligible	\$0.00	14
Withdrawn	\$0.00	6
▶ Open	\$-0.00	5
▼ Small Business Owner	\$1,375.60	62
▶ Appeal	\$0.00	2
▼ Closed	\$1,375.60	46
▶ Eligible	\$1,375.60	1
▶ Ineligible	\$0.00	25
▶ Withdrawn	\$0.00	20
▶ Open	\$0.00	14